
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
COURTSIDE DEVELOPMENT INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601280000
28460

01/28/2016
11:20:47

COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

43 76 Lot#:3 Book:43
Pg:76
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR

201605040001
48880

05/04/2016
10:54:42

COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45 28 Lot#:4 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201612270004
68580

12/27/2016
09:06:14

COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45 28 Lot#:3 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201612270004
68650

12/27/2016
09:06:21

COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45 28 Lot#:9 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201603230000
93700

03/23/2016
03:55:03

COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45 28 Lot#:8 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE


