Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= COURTSIDE DEVELOPMENT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601280000 28460	01/28/2016 11:20:47	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			43	76		Lot#:3 Book:43 Pg:76 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR
201605040001 48880	05/04/2016 10:54:42	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			45	28		Lot#:4 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201612270004 68580	12/27/2016 09:06:14	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			45	28		Lot#:3 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201612270004 68650	12/27/2016 09:06:21	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			45	28		Lot#:9 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201603230000 93700	03/23/2016 03:55:03	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			45	28		Lot#:8 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE